
Statewide Totals - Operating Budget (1159)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals vs FY2025

Enrolled Supps - Less Vetoes

FY2025 Enrolled
Supplementals

(23166)

FY2025 Enrolled
Supps - Less Vetoes

(23184)

(Excludes Permanent Fund)

14,606.6

3,475.4
2,910.2

4,658.8
151,082.6

14,606.6
4,658.8

2,910.2
146,082.6

3,475.4

0.0
0.0

0.0%
0.0%

249,948.7
50,906.6

249,948.7
-49,093.4

1000 Personal Services

5000 Capital Outlay

2000 Travel
3000 Services
4000 Commodities

7000 Grants, Benefits
8000 Miscellaneous

477,588.9 372,588.9 -22.0%-105,000.0

-5,000.0
0.0
0.0

-3.3%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0 0.0%
-196.4%-100,000.0

Funding Sources

Statewide Totals

Objects of Expenditure

1002 Fed Rcpts (Fed) 218,501.8218,501.8 0.0%0.0
1003 GF/Match (UGF) 14,254.514,254.5 0.0%0.0
1004 Gen Fund (UGF) -93,908.6-88,908.6 -5.6%-5,000.0
1005 GF/Prgm (DGF) 1,747.11,747.1 0.0%0.0
1017 Group Ben (Other) 182.0182.0 0.0%0.0
1029 PERS Trust (Other) 203.0203.0 0.0%0.0
1034 Teach Ret (Other) 116.8116.8 0.0%0.0
1042 Jud Retire (Other) 11.111.1 0.0%0.0
1048 Univ Rcpt (DGF) -28,600.0-28,600.0 0.0%0.0
1050 PFD Fund (Other) 23.323.3 0.0%0.0
1054 STEP (DGF) 660.0660.0 0.0%0.0
1108 Stat Desig (Other) 79,160.079,160.0 0.0%0.0
1151 VoTech Ed (DGF) 1,058.31,058.3 0.0%0.0
1174 UA I/A (Other) 82,500.082,500.0 0.0%0.0
1212 Stimulus09 (Fed) -2,229.5-2,229.5 0.0%0.0
1226 High Ed (DGF) 90,975.090,975.0 0.0%0.0
1244 AirptRcpts (Other) 620.4620.4 0.0%0.0
1265 COVID Fed (Fed) 4,000.04,000.0 0.0%0.0
1271 ARPA Rev R (UGF) -10,586.3-10,586.3 0.0%0.0
1272 FTDesigRev (DGF) 13,900.013,900.0 0.0%0.0
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1275 AIDEAResrv (Other) 0.0100,000.0 -100.0%-100,000.0

Unrestricted General (UGF)
Designated General (DGF)

Other
Federal

0.0 0.0%79,740.4 79,740.4
-85,240.4 -90,240.4 -5,000.0 -5.9%

262,816.6 162,816.6 -100,000.0 -38.0%
220,272.3 220,272.3 0.0 0.0%

0
0
0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Permanent Full Time
Permanent Part Time
Non Permanent

Positions

Funding Totals
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